
CTP # 5 CTP # 5 CTP # 4 CTP # 17

White Tee Willowcreek South Riverview North

Red Tee Scramble Aggregate Chapman Best Ball Friday Saturday Friday Saturday

CTP $22.00 certs Butchko Ward Weisser Jenkins

Course Name Tee 35% / 15% 100% 60% / 40% 90% Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net

South Beebe, Roger R 6.195 17.7 10.62 16 89
South Ward, Ben R 2.715 18.1 7.24 16 2nd 86 1st 2nd

Team Handicap 8.91 35.8 17.86 32 73 64.090 Net 175 139.20 Net 82 64.14 87 71 417 338.430 Net

Starting Hole 3A 3B 2B 4A

North Mousaw, Bob R 6.265 17.9 10.74 16 97
North Jenkins, Dick R 2.97 19.8 7.92 18 90 1st 1st 1st

Team Handicap 9.235 37.7 18.66 34 74 64.765 187 149.30 80 61.34 Net 79 63 Net 420 338.405 Net

Starting Hole 3B 3A 3A 4B

Lakes West Ouimet, Ron W 4.34 12.4 7.44 11 90

Lakes West Vanmeveren, Stu  20.7 R 3.06 20.4 8.16 18 89 2nd 2nd

Team Handicap 7.4 32.8 15.6 29 75 67.600 179 146.20 Net 82 66.40 83 66 Net 419 346.200

Starting Hole 3B 3B 3B 5A

South Grieshaber, Jim W 4.515 12.9 7.74 12 87
South Krouse, Roger W 2.97 19.8 7.92 18 95

Team Handicap 7.485 32.7 15.66 30 75 67.515 182 149.30 90 74.34 84 68 431 359.155

Starting Hole 4A 4A 4 3

Lakes West Long, Marvin R 5.075 14.5 8.7 13 92
Lakes West Zutavern, Scott R 2.7 18 7.2 16 1st 94 2nd

Team Handicap 7.775 32.5 15.9 29 70 62.225 Gross 186 153.50 79 63.10 Gross 81 67 416 345.825

Starting Hole 4A 4B 5A 4A

Riverview Wedemeyer, Tom W 5.285 15.1 9.06 14 89
Riverview Crouse, Ken W 2.55 17 6.8 15 80 1st 1st 1st 1st

Team Handicap 7.835 32.1 15.86 29 72 64.165 169 136.90 Gross 78 62.14 Gross 78 64 Gross 397 327.205 Gross

Starting Hole 4B 4A 5B 4B

South Altringer, Mark R 5.005 14.3 8.58 13 94
South Bruns, Dave R 2.655 17.7 7.08 16 90

Team Handicap 7.66 32 15.66 29 74 66.340 184 152.00 83 67.34 80 66 421 351.680

Starting Hole 4B 4B 4 5A

South Weisser, Ken R 3.99 11.4 6.84 10 84

South Smallwood, Jim   23 R 2.91 19.4 7.76 17 1st 89 2nd 2nd 2nd

Team Handicap 6.9 30.8 14.6 27 70 63.100 Net 173 142.20 Gross 86 71.40 78 66 Gross 407 342.700 Gross

Starting Hole 5 5 5A 5B

Lakes West Vernon, Roger W 4.795 13.7 8.22 12 93

Riverview Butchko, Ron W 2.535 16.9 6.76 15 2nd 87 2nd

Team Handicap 7.33 30.6 14.98 27 71 63.670 Gross 180 149.40 79 64.02 Net 80 68 410 345.090

Starting Hole 5 6A 5B 6A
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